Page 34
CABLE TRUNKING FOR RAISED FLOOR AND CEILING
TYPE :  AFTR- 1
Item Code/
Part No.
Width(W)
( mm)
Height (H)

AFTR- 3C (ST) - 500 / H 500 50 / 75 / 100 / 150 / 200 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5 / 2.0 MG / HDG / AL / SS
AFTR- 3C (ST) - 600 / H 600 50 / 75 / 100 / 150 / 200 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5 / 2.0 MG / HDG / AL / SS
Ordering Guide
Example :
Cover
Type
Screw Fix
Easy lock
Ventilated/
louvered
AFTR-3(ST) - 200-50-1.5-2.44-HDG -3
AFCL-3 (ST)
Item Type Wdth LengthHeight Thickness Finish
(W) (H) (T) (L)(F)
Compt.
(C)
Page 37
90o Horizontal Bend/Elbow - Cover on Top
Standard Type Gusset Type
Item Code /
Part No.
Width
 (W)
Height
  (H)
Thickness
     (T)
Finish
  (F)
Part No. AFTR - T1 (90 HB) - TP      Part No. AFTR - T2 (90HB) TP AFTR - T1/T2 (90HB) - 50/H 50 50 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0
AFTR - T1/T2 (90HB) - 75/H 75 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0
AFTR - T1/T2 (90HB) - 100/H 100 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0
AFTR - T1/T2 (90HB) - 150/H 150 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0
AFTR - T1/T2 (90HB) - 200/H 200 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0
AFTR - T1/T2 (90HB) - 250/H 250 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0
AFTR - T1/T2 (90HB) - 300/H 300 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0 1
AFTR - T1/T2 (90HB) - 400/H 400 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0 2
AFTR - T1/T2 (90HB) - 450/H 450 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0 3
AFTR - T1/T2 (90HB) - 500/H 500 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0 4
AFTR - T1/T2 (90HB) - 600/H 600 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0 5
Horizontal Tee - Cover on Top
Standard Type Gusset Type
Item Code /
Part No.
Width
 (W)
Height
  (H)
Thickness
     (T)
Finish
  (F)
Part No. AFTR - T1 (HT) - TP          Part No. AFTR - T2 (HT) TP AFTR - T1/T2 (HT) - 50/H 50 50 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0
AFTR - T1/T2 (HT) - 75/H 75 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0
AFTR - T1/T2 (HT) - 100/H 100 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0
AFTR - T1/T2 (HT) - 150/H 150 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0
AFTR - T1/T2 (HT) - 200/H 200 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0
AFTR - T1/T2 (HT) - 250/H 250 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0
AFTR - T1/T2 (HT) - 300/H 300 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0 1
AFTR - T1/T2 (HT) - 400/H 400 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0 2
AFTR - T1/T2 (HT) - 450/H 450 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0 3
AFTR - T1/T2 (HT) - 500/H 500 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0 4
AFTR - T1/T2 (HT) - 600/H 600 50/75/100/150 1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0 5
Example :
MG
HDG
ALU.
SS
PC
Compt.
( C )
MG
HDG

AF-UFTR(ST) - 400 400 mm 4C ( 100 + 100+ 100+100) 2.44 Mtr
AF-UFTR(ST) - 406 406 mm 4C ( 102 + 101+ 101+102) 3.0 Mtr
Ordering Guide
Example :
28 mm
38 mm
Finish (F)
               MG : Mill Galvanized
               HDG : Hot Dip Galvanized
AF-UFTR - 300-3-38-1.2/1.5-MG
AF-UFTR(ST)
Item Type Width LengthHeight Thickness Finish
(W) (H) (T1/T2) (L) (F)
Compt.
(C)
H
W
C1 C2 C3
3 - Compartments
Page 44
90o Vertical Riser Bend
Item Code /
Part No.
Width
 (W)
Height
  (H)
Finish
  (F)
AF-UFTR(90 RB) - 150 150 mm
AF-UFTR(90 RB) - 225 225 mm
AF-UFTR(90 RB) - 250 250 mm
AF-UFTR(90 RB) - 275 275 mm
AF-UFTR(90 RB) - 300 300 mm Thickness (T) Compt.( C )
AF-UFTR(90 RB) - 325 325 mm 1.2 mm 1
AF-UFTR(90 RB) - 400 400 mm 1.5 mm 2
AF-UFTR(90 RB) - 406 406 mm 2.0 mm 3
3.0 mm 4
90o Angle (Elbow)
Item Code /
Part No.
Width
 (W)
Height
  (H)
Finish
  (F)
AF-UFTR(90 HB) - 150 150 mm
AF-UFTR(90 HB) - 225 225 mm
AF-UFTR(90 HB) - 250 250 mm
AF-UFTR(90 HB) - 275 275 mm
AF-UFTR(90 HB) - 300 300 mm Thickness (T) Compt.( C )
AF-UFTR(90 HB) - 325 325 mm 1.2 mm 1
AF-UFTR(90 HB) - 400 400 mm 1.5 mm 2
AF-UFTR(90 HB) - 406 406 mm 2.0 mm 3
3.0 mm 4
2 - Way Junction Box
Item Code /
Part No.
Width
 (W)
Height
  (H)
Finish
  (F)
AF-UFTR (2WJB) - 150 150 mm
AF-UFTR(2WJB) - 225 225 mm
AF-UFTR(2WJB) - 250 250 mm

1.2 Mtr
3.0 Mtr
Ordering Guide
Example :
3.0 mm65 mm
               MG : Mill Galvanized
               HDG : Hot Dip Galvanized
AF-FFT - 340-3-65-2.0/3.0-1.2 - MG
AF-FFT(ST)
Item Type Width LengthHeight Thickness Finish
(W) (H) (T1/T2) (L) (F)
Compt.
(C)
Part No. AF - FFT(ST)
Page 48
2 - Way Junction box ( Elbow)
Item Code /
Part No.
Width
 (W)
Height
  (H)
Finish
  (F)
AF-FFT( 2W - JB) - 280 280 65
AF-FFT( 2W - JB) - 320 320 75
AF-FFT( 2W - JB) - 340 340 85
Body Thickness (T) Compt.( C )
1.5 mm
2 mm
3 - Way Junction box ( Tee)
Item Code /
Part No.
Width
 (W)
Height
  (H)
Finish
  (F)
AF-FFT( 3W - JB) - 280 280 65
AF-FFT( 3W - JB) - 320 320 75
AF-FFT( 3W - JB) - 340 340 85
Body Thickness (T) Compt.( C )
1.5 mm
2 mm
4 - Way Junction box ( Cross)
Item Code /
Part No.
Width
 (W)
Height
  (H)
Finish
  (F)
AF-FFT( 4W - JB) - 280 280 65
AF-FFT( 4W - JB) - 320 320 75
AF-FFT( 4W - JB) - 340 340 85
Body Thickness (T) Compt.( C )
1.5 mm
2 mm
MG
HDG
MG
HDG
MG
HDG
Cover Thickness (T)
2 mm
3
3 mm
Cover Thickness (T)
2 mm
3 mm